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Under 12 Girls Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    BITTMANN, Emily *AUT  905.92  627.08  872.00  2405.00 
2    WIENERROITHER, Katharina *AUT  1017.42  287.50  796.00  2100.92 

Under 12 Boys Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    SCHNOGL, Paul *AUT  776.40  309.06  776.00  1861.46 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    PENZ, Caroline *AUT  720.59  107.55  270.00  1098.14 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    LANGE, Neo *GER  837.84  377.07  812.72  2027.63 
2    STOCKINGER, Franz-Josef *AUT  837.84  553.54  625.44  2016.82 
3    BOTTCHER, Nathan *GER  918.92  170.44  731.45  1820.81 
4    SCHICHER, Johann *AUT  756.76  372.55  568.90  1698.21 
5    WOJNAR, Frederic *AUT  743.24  227.75  710.25  1681.24 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    SCHUSTER, Sofia *SVK  843.75  414.75  302.56  1561.06 
2    JELINEK, Rosa *AUT  718.75  269.16  476.92  1464.83 
3    PFALLER, Magdalena *AUT  775.00  278.74  200.00  1253.74 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    POLIDOR, Ales *CZE  879.52  229.05  679.46  1788.03 
2    WIENERROITHER, Maximilian *AUT  819.28  151.87  809.98  1781.13 
3    SCHNOGL, Simon *AUT  626.51  74.69  347.41  1048.61 

Under 21 Women Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    BERNER, Leona *AUT  768.36  384.55  658.54  1811.45 
2    HAFNER, Katharina *AUT  723.16  284.19  594.75  1602.10 
3    FRITZ, Julia *AUT  694.92  161.63  536.59  1393.14 
4    CAJZLOVA, Katerina *CZE  723.16  223.80  401.50  1348.46 
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Under 21 Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    SCHMIDBERGER, David *AUT  800.00  208.43  609.38  1617.81 
2    GROSS, Albert *GER  756.76  202.86  637.78  1597.40 
3    STEINER, Peter *AUT  681.08  122.51  607.95  1411.54 
4    EICHBERG, Marius *GER  502.70  77.96  336.65  917.31 

Open Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    GSCHIEL, Alexander *AUT  854.05  798.73  671.88  2324.66 
2    RAUCHENWALD, Luca *AUT  800.00  392.20  826.70  2018.90 
3    DOBRINGER, Daniel *AUT  702.70  82.74  717.33  1502.77 
4    URBAN, Sebastian *AUT  194.59  358.00  66.76  619.35 

Over 55 Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    WOOLDRIDGE, Simon *GBR  675.32  303.12  146.15  1124.59 

Over 65 Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    ROWLANDS, Rodney *GBR  382.35  136.67  436.36  955.38 

Over 35 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    FEICHTINGER, Manuela *AUT  4.00/55/16.00 3.50/55/18.25   702.70 
2    ERNESTOVA, Veronika *CZE  2.00/52 3.00/52 4.00/52   540.54 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    RADON, Thomas *AUT  3.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00 2.50/55/12.00   851.85 
2    PFALLER, Reinhard *AUT  2.00/55/13.00 5.50/55/13.00   808.64 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    NEMETH, Gabor *HUN  2.50/40 4.50/55/11.25   993.51 
2    LEITNER, Wolfgang *AUT  3.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/11.25 2.00/55/12.00   961.04 
3    LANG, Michael *GER  3.00/55/12.00 3.50/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00   902.60 
4    KLANJSEK-BRATKE, Edmund*AUT  2.50/55/12.00   889.61 
5    FODINGER, Michael *AUT  2.00/55/13.00 0.50/40 0.50/55/12.00   863.64 
6    WOOLDRIDGE, Simon *GBR  4.00/55/16.00 5.25/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25   675.32 
7    HUBER, Karlheinz *AUT  3.00/40 1.00/55/16.00 4.00/55/18.25   636.36 
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Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    GRUBER, Klaus *AUT  1.50/52/11.25 2.50/52/11.25 4.00/52/12.00  1007.35 
2    ENGEL, Rupert *AUT  4.00/52/13.00 4.00/52/13.00 1.00/52/12.00   897.06 
3    KOTTL, Hermann *AUT  1.00/52/13.00 4.50/52/14.25 5.00/52/14.25   808.82 
4    ERBER, Gerhard *AUT  0.50/40 2.00/52/14.25 1.50/40   735.29 
5    ROWLANDS, Rodney *GBR  2.00/46   382.35 

Over 70 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    JIRAK, Bernd *AUT  4.00/40 3.00/52/16.00 1.00/52/14.25   720.59 

Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    WIENERROITHER, Katharina *AUT  1.00/52/13.00 1.00/52/13.00  1017.42 
2    BITTMANN, Emily *AUT  4.50/52 5.00/52/16.00   905.92 
3    HUBER, Lara *AUT  0.00/52 3.00/52/16.00 4.00/52   878.05 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    SASSMANN, Maximilian *AUT  4.00/52/16.00 2.00/52/14.25 4.00/52/16.00   844.72 
2    SCHNOGL, Paul *AUT  2.50/52/16.00   776.40 
3    JELINEK, Deniz *AUT  5.00/52 1.50/52 3.50/49   732.92 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    PENZ, Caroline *AUT  1.00/52/14.25 4.00/52/16.00 4.50/52/16.00   720.59 
2    MOOSBRUGGER, Nathalie *AUT  3.50/52/16.00 0.00/52/16.00 4.00/52/16.00   676.47 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    SASSMANN, Paul *AUT  2.00/55/12.00 1.50/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00   932.43 
2    BOTTCHER, Nathan *GER  4.50/55/14.25 4.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00   918.92 
3    STOCKINGER, Franz-Josef *AUT  2.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/13.00   837.84 
4    LANGE, Neo *GER  5.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00   837.84 
5    SCHICHER, Johann *AUT  2.00/55/14.25   756.76 
6    HUBER, Lorenz *AUT  1.00/55/14.25 4.00/55/16.00 2.00/55/16.00   743.24 
7    WOJNAR, Frederic *AUT  1.00/55/14.25   743.24 
8    VONDRAK, Alexander *AUT  2.50/55/18.25 3.50/55/16.00 3.50/40   695.95 
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Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    SCHUSTER, Sofia *SVK  1.00/55/12.00 1.50/55/12.00 3.50/55/13.00   843.75 
2    BEYRER, Sophie *AUT  3.50/55/13.00 0.00/55/12.00 0.00/55/13.00   825.00 
3    PFALLER, Magdalena *AUT  3.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00   775.00 
4    JELINEK, Rosa *AUT  3.50/55/14.25 3.50/55/14.25   718.75 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    POLIDOR, Ales *CZE  5.00/58/12.00 1.00/58/11.25   879.52 
2    PELCZ, Vilmos *HUN  2.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/14.25 3.00/58/12.00   831.33 
3    WIENERROITHER, Maximilian*AUT  2.00/58/12.00 0.50/58/13.00   819.28 
4    GAGGL, Felix *AUT  2.50/58/14.25 2.00/58/14.25 5.00/58/16.00   680.72 
5    SCHNOGL, Simon *AUT  0.50/58/18.25 4.00/58/16.00 2.50/58/18.25   626.51 

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    BERNER, Leona *AUT  1.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00   768.36 
2    HAFNER, Katharina *AUT  4.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00   723.16 
3    CAJZLOVA, Katerina *CZE  4.00/55/14.25 4.00/55/13.00   723.16 
4    FRITZ, Julia *AUT  3.00/55/14.25 0.00/55/13.00 1.50/55/13.00   694.92 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    SCHMIDBERGER, David *AUT  0.50/58/11.25 1.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/11.25   800.00 
2    GROSS, Albert *GER  2.50/58/12.00 4.00/58/12.00   756.76 
3    ELIAS, Adrian *SVK  1.50/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00 3.00/58/12.00   745.95 
4    STEINER, Peter *AUT  3.00/58/13.00 2.50/58/13.00 3.00/58/13.00   681.08 
5    EICHBERG, Marius *GER  4.50/58/18.25 4.50/40   502.70 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    ENGELHARDT, Moritz *AUT  2.50/58/10.75 4.50/58/11.25 4.00/58/10.75   886.49 
2    GSCHIEL, Alexander *AUT  1.00/58/10.75 4.50/58/12.00 4.50/58/12.00   854.05 
3    RAUCHENWALD, Luca *AUT  1.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/11.25   800.00 
4    SCHMIDBERGER, Jonas *AUT  4.00/58/12.00   756.76 
5    WOLF, Wilhelm *GER  3.00/58/12.00 1.50/58/12.00 3.50/40   745.95 
6    BAUER, Martin *AUT  2.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00   735.14 
7    DOBRINGER, Daniel *AUT  5.00/58/13.00 2.00/58/13.00   702.70 
8    URBAN, Sebastian *AUT  6.00/43   194.59 
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Under 12 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    BITTMANN, Emily *AUT  3010   627.08 
2    WIENERROITHER, Katharina *AUT  1380   287.50 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    SCHNOGL, Paul *AUT  1910 1820 510   309.06 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    PENZ, Caroline *AUT  570   107.55 
2    MOOSBRUGGER, Nathalie *AUT  240   45.28 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    STOCKINGER, Franz-Josef *AUT  3670 2250   553.54 
2    LANGE, Neo *GER  1970 2500   377.07 
3    SCHICHER, Johann *AUT  1590 1800 2470   372.55 
4    WOJNAR, Frederic *AUT  1510 1100 1100   227.75 
5    BOTTCHER, Nathan *GER  1130   170.44 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    GAGGL, Felix *AUT  2920 2460 3400   282.16 
2    POLIDOR, Ales *CZE  2760   229.05 
3    WIENERROITHER, Maximilian*AUT  1830   151.87 
4    SCHNOGL, Simon *AUT  900   74.69 

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    BERNER, Leona *AUT  4250 4330   384.55 
2    HAFNER, Katharina *AUT  3200 1720   284.19 
3    CAJZLOVA, Katerina *CZE  2090 2520   223.80 
4    FRITZ, Julia *AUT  1820   161.63 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    SCHMIDBERGER, David *AUT  2620   208.43 
2    GROSS, Albert *GER  2020 2550   202.86 
3    STEINER, Peter *AUT  1540   122.51 
4    EICHBERG, Marius *GER  920 980   77.96 
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Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    GSCHIEL, Alexander *AUT  8380 10040   798.73 
2    RAUCHENWALD, Luca *AUT  4590 4930   392.20 
3    URBAN, Sebastian *AUT  4500 2700   358.00 
4    DOBRINGER, Daniel *AUT  1040   82.74 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    RADON, Thomas *AUT  880 1170   216.67 
2    PFALLER, Reinhard *AUT  780   144.44 
3    SCHOBER, Martin *AUT  490 670 570   124.07 

Over 55 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    KLANJSEK-BRATKE, Edmund*AUT  940 650 1020   318.75 
2    WOOLDRIDGE, Simon *GBR  910 970   303.12 

Over 65 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    ROWLANDS, Rodney *GBR  290 410   136.67 

Under 12 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    SCHNOGL, Paul *AUT  19.4m 19.3m   776.00 

Under 12 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    BITTMANN, Emily *AUT  20.4m 19.2m 21.8m   872.00 
2    WIENERROITHER, Katharina *AUT  17.9m 18.2m 19.9m   796.00 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    PENZ, Caroline *AUT  12.4m 11.0m   270.00 
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Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    LANGE, Neo *GER  27.5m 30.0m   812.72 
2    BOTTCHER, Nathan *GER  26.3m 27.7m   731.45 
3    WOJNAR, Frederic *AUT  26.2m 27.1m   710.25 
4    STOCKINGER, Franz-Josef *AUT  22.4m 24.7m   625.44 
5    SCHICHER, Johann *AUT  23.1m 22.5m   568.90 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    JELINEK, Rosa *AUT  24.1m 25.6m   476.92 
2    SCHUSTER, Sofia *SVK  18.8m 17.9m   302.56 
3    PFALLER, Magdalena *AUT  14.4m 14.8m   200.00 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    WIENERROITHER, Maximilian*AUT  44.4m 48.7m 49.2m   809.98 
2    POLIDOR, Ales *CZE  40.4m 41.5m 42.4m   679.46 
3    SCHNOGL, Simon *AUT  25.1m 0.00m   347.41 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    SCHUSTER, Sofia *SVK  4330   414.75 
2    PFALLER, Magdalena *AUT  2910   278.74 
3    JELINEK, Rosa *AUT  2810 2440   269.16 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    GROSS, Albert *GER  49.8m 51.9m   637.78 
2    SCHMIDBERGER, David *AUT  49.9m 34.3m   609.38 
3    STEINER, Peter *AUT  47.8m 49.8m   607.95 
4    ELIAS, Adrian *SVK  44.9m 46.4m 48.3m   586.65 
5    MARES, Jakub *CZE  42.5m 46.8m 45.9m   565.34 
6    EICHBERG, Marius *GER  30.7m 30.5m   336.65 

Under 21 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    POLIDOROVA, Linda *CZE  43.6m 42.7m 43.9m   692.31 
2    BERNER, Leona *AUT  42.1m 41.2m   658.54 
3    HAFNER, Katharina *AUT  38.7m 37.1m   594.75 
4    FRITZ, Julia *AUT  35.6m 35.1m   536.59 
5    CAJZLOVA, Katerina *CZE  26.6m 28.4m   401.50 
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Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    RAUCHENWALD, Luca *AUT  63.4m 65.2m   826.70 
2    DOBRINGER, Daniel *AUT  55.5m 57.5m 56.4m   717.33 
3    GSCHIEL, Alexander *AUT  54.3m   671.88 
4    WOLF, Wilhelm *GER  48.9m 47.4m 50.3m   615.06 
5    URBAN, Sebastian *AUT  11.7m   66.76 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    SCHMIDBERGER, Theresa *AUT  3.50/55/14.25 0.50/55/13.00   683.62 

Over 35 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    ERNESTOVA, Veronika *CZE  1740   290.00 

Over 55 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    WOOLDRIDGE, Simon *GBR  12.7m   146.15 

Over 65 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    ROWLANDS, Rodney *GBR  14.4m   436.36 

Over 80 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    BEGOVICH, Heinz *AUT  4.00/49/16.00 3.00/49/14.25 3.50/49/14.25   733.87 

Over 45 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    MAIER, Olivia *AUT  2.00/52/14.25 3.00/52/14.25 5.00/52/16.00   750.00 

Over 55 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    STEINWALD, Gisela *AUT  430 530 620   167.57 
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Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    SCHMIDBERGER, Theresa *AUT  3030 4430 4630   411.19 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    SCHMIDBERGER, Theresa *AUT  21.2m   266.42 

Open Women Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    SCHMIDBERGER, Theresa *AUT  683.62  411.19  266.42  1361.23 

Over 45 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    MAIER, Olivia *AUT  13.8m   363.16 

Over 45 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    MAIER, Olivia *AUT  660   157.14 

Over 45 Women Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    MAIER, Olivia *AUT  750.00  157.14  363.16  1270.30 

Chief Judge
KUNERT, Elena

Homologator
TALAMO, Nigel

Scorer
LANGROCK, Ulf


